FILIPA PodkrkonoSsky maraton 2024
2024-08-03 Lazné Bélohrad
Mladsi holky

start ~10:51:07 | 2012 - 2013 | registered: 6

category

Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny

442
431
432
434
466
469

start list

# name state team year

DUCKA EDITA CZE  GHOST JUNIOR TEAM 2013

FAMFULIKOVA ELENA CZE  CYKLOKLUB JICIN 2013

HAKOVA VERONIKA CZE  TELOCVICNA JEDNOTA SOKOL STUDENEC 2013

KRACMAROVA MICHAELA CZE  CYKLOKLUB JICIN 2012

LAZNICKOVA BARA CZE  GHOST JUNIOR TEAM 2012

STEMBEROVA ELEN CZE OB SPARTAK VRCHLABI 2012
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